
Day Date Time Opponent 

Friday September 9, 2022 7:05 PM at Gillette Wild

Saturday September 10, 2022 7:05 PM at Gillette Wild

Saturday September 17, 2022 7:05 PM at Helena Bighorns

Friday September 23, 2022 7:30 PM vs. Butte Cobras

Saturday September 24, 2022 7:30 PM at Butte Cobras

Friday September 30, 2022 7:30 PM vs. Butte Cobras

Saturday October 1, 2022 7:30 PM vs. Helena Bighorns

Friday October 7, 2022 7:30 PM vs. Helena Bighorns

Saturday October 8, 2022 7:30 PM vs. Helena Bighorns

Saturday October 15, 2022 7:30 PM at Butte Cobras

Friday October 21, 2022 7:30 PM vs. Sheridan Hawks

Saturday October 22, 2022 7:30 PM vs. Sheridan Hawks

Friday October 28, 2022 7:30 PM at Yellowstone Quake

Saturday October 29, 2022 7:30 PM at Yellowstone Quake

Friday November 4, 2022 7:05 PM at Badlands Sabres

Saturday November 5, 2022 7:05 PM at Badlands Sabres

Friday November 11, 2022 7:30 PM vs. Helena Bighorns

Saturday November 12, 2022 7:05 PM at Helena Bighorns

Friday November 18, 2022 7:30 PM vs. Yellowstone Quake

Saturday November 19, 2022 7:30 PM vs. Yellowstone Quake

Friday November 25, 2022 7:30 PM vs. Gillette Wild

Saturday November 26, 2022 7:30 PM vs. Gillette Wild

Friday December 2, 2022 7:30 PM vs. Sheridan Hawks

Saturday December 3, 2022 7:30 PM vs. Sheridan Hawks

Friday December 9, 2022 7:30 PM vs. Badlands Sabres

Saturday December 10, 2022 7:30 PM vs. Badlands Sabres

Friday December 30, 2022 7:05 PM at Badlands Sabres

Saturday December 31, 2022 7:05 PM at Badlands Sabres

Saturday January 7, 2023 7:30 PM vs. Butte Cobras

Friday January 13, 2023 7:30 PM vs. Butte Cobras

Saturday January 14, 2023 7:30 PM at Great Falls Americans

Saturday January 21, 2023 7:30 PM at Great Falls Americans

Friday January 27, 2023 7:30 PM vs. Yellowstone Quake

Saturday January 28, 2023 7:30 PM vs. Yellowstone Quake

Friday February 3, 2023 7:30 PM at Yellowstone Quake

Saturday February 4, 2023 7:30 PM at Yellowstone Quake

Friday February 10, 2023 7:30 PM at Sheridan Hawks

Saturday February 11, 2023 7:30 PM at Sheridan Hawks

Friday February 17, 2023 7:30 PM vs. Great Falls Americans

Saturday February 18, 2023 7:30 PM vs. Great Falls Americans

Friday February 24, 2023 7:30 PM at Great Falls Americans

Saturday February 25, 2023 7:30 PM at Great Falls Americans

Friday March 3, 2023 7:05 PM at Gillette Wild

Saturday March 4, 2023 7:05 PM at Gillette Wild

Home Games in Crimson


